
Delicious desserts
without compromise

CATALOG

www.arcagustulcopilariei.ro�

2
0

2
5



Ingredients: Eclair shell, vanilla-flavored 
cream, vanilla glaze.

2x90 g 18 days 10 pcs/box

Protein Éclair with 
Vanilla-flavored Cream

Ingredients: Carrot cake, 
cream cheese.

2x100 g 18 days 8 pcs/box

Morcovel cake

Ingredients: Cocoa cake, chocolate glaze, 
ground walnuts.

2x110 g 18 days 8 pcs/box

Brownie

Ingredients: Eclair shell, cocoa-flavored 
cream, cocoa glaze.

2x90 g 18 days 10 pcs/box

Protein Éclair with 
Cocoa-flavored Cream
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